The Fluke 6105A and 6100B
Electrical Power Standards
The most accurate, comprehensive and flexible
sources of electrical power quality and energy signals
2   Fluke 6105A and 6100B Electrical Power Standards
Deregulation and the increasingly dis-
tributed nature of today’s power supply
network mean that power and energy

•	Temperature and humidity
calibration
•	Calibration software
•	Services and training
6105A model numbers
Number of phases
Options 1 2 3 4
Auxiliary unit 6106A
Auxiliary unit + 50A 6106A/50A
Auxiliary unit + 80A 6106A/80A
Standard  6105A  6125A  6135A  6145A
50A  6105A/50A 6125A/50A 6135A/50A 6145A/50A
80A  6105A/80A 6125A/80A 6135A/80A 6145A/80A
Energy 6105A/E 6125A/E 6135A/E 6145A/E
CLK  6105A/CLK 6125A/CLK 6135A/CLK 6145A/CLK
50A + CLK 6105A/50A/CLK  6125A/50A/CLK  6135A/50A/CLK  6145A/50A/CLK
80A + CLK 6105A/80A/CLK  6125A/80A/CLK  6135A/80A/CLK  6145A/80A/CLK
Energy + CLK 6105A/E/CLK  6125A/E/CLK  6135A/E/CLK  6145A/E/CLK
Energy + 50A 6105A/E/50A  6125A/E/50A  6135A/E/50A  6145A/E/50A
Energy + 50A + CLK 6105A/50A/E/CLK 6125A/50A/E/CLK 6135A/50A/E/CLK 6145A/50A/E/CLK
Energy + 80A 6105A/E/80A  6125A/E/80A  6135A/E/80A  6145A/E/80A
Energy + 80A + CLK 6105A/80A/E/CLK 6125A/80A/E/CLK 6135A/80A/E/CLK 6145A/80A/E/CLK
6100B model numbers
Number of phases
Options 1 2 3 4
Auxiliary unit 6101B
Auxiliary unit + 50A 6101B/50A
Auxiliary unit + 80A 6101B/80A
Standard  6100B  6120B  6130B  6140B
50A  6100B/50A 6120B/50A 6130B/50A 6140B/50A
80A  6100B/80A 6120B/80A 6130B/80A 6140B/80A
Energy 6100B/E 6120B/E 6130B/E 6140B/E
CLK  6100B/CLK 6120B/CLK 6130B/CLK 6140B/CLK
50A + CLK 6100B/50A/CLK  6120B/50A/CLK  6130B/50A/CLK  6140B/50A/CLK
80A + CLK 6100B/80A/CLK  6120B/80A/CLK  6130B/80A/CLK  6140B/80A/CLK
Energy + CLK 6100B/E/CLK  6120B/E/CLK  6130B/E/CLK  6140B/E/CLK
Energy + 50A 6100B/E/50A  6120B/E/50A  6130B/E/50A  6140B/E/50A
Energy + 50A + CLK 6100B/50A/E/CLK 6120B/50A/E/CLK 6130B/50A/E/CLK 6140B/50A/E/CLK
Energy + 80A 6100B/E/80A  6120B/E/80A  6130B/E/80A  6140B/E/80A
Energy + 80A + CLK 6100B/80A/E/CLK 6120B/80A/E/CLK 6130B/80A/E/CLK 6140B/80A/E/CLK
Fluke Corporation
PO Box 9090, Everett, WA 98206 U.S.A.
Fluke Europe B.V.
PO Box 1186, 5602 BD
Eindhoven, The Netherlands
For more information call:
In the U.S.A. (800) 443-5853 or Fax (425) 446-5116
In Europe/M-East/Africa +31 (0) 40 2675 200 or
Fax +31 (0) 40 2675 222
In Canada (800)-36-FLUKE or Fax (905) 890-6866
From other countries +1 (425) 446-5500 or
Fax +1 (425) 446-5116
Web access: http://www.fluke.com
©2003-2010 Fluke Corporation. Specifications subject to change
without notice. Trademarks are the property of their respective
owners. Printed in U.S.A. 3/2010 1779013E B-EN-N
Pub ID: 11566-eng Rev 01
Modification of this document is not permitted without
written permission from Fluke Corporation.
Fluke.	 Keeping your world
	 up and running.®
Accessories
6100/CASE 6100A/6101A Transit case
6100/CASE/80 6100A/6101A Transit case with 80A Option
Y6100 6100A/6101A Rack Mount Kit
6100-RMK Rack Mount Ears only
6100/LEAD Spare Lead set
6100RM-1H/V Energy Optical Sensor